14716 S. Broadway, Gardena, CA 90248 • 800-421-1266 • www.marsair.com
LoPro
Commercial Series Air Curtains
The Most Cost-Effective Environmental and Sanitation Barrier You’ll Never See
• 8" low profile
• Lightweight design
• Variable speed
• Easy to install and maintain

120HV-2 120 8-12 3200 8000 16.0 4.0 2 @ 1 75 275 X X X X
120HV-3 120 8-12 4800 12,000 24.0 6.0 3 @ 1 75 300 X X X X
144HV-3 144 8-12 4000 12,000 24.0 6.0 3 @ 1 75 310 X X X X
EP MODELS 3450 RPM
EP 48 48 12-16 4800 4800 15.0 4.0 1 @ 3 76 120 NA X X X
EP 60 60 12-16 3840 4800 15.0 4.0 1 @ 3 76 155 NA X X X
EP 72-2 72 12-16 6100 9600 30.0 8.0 2 @ 3 79 185 X X X X
EP 84-2 84 12-16 5485 9600 30.0 8.0 2 @ 3 79 195 X X X X
EP 96-2 96 12-16 4800 9600 30.0 8.0 2 @ 3 79 225 X X X X
EP 108-2 108 12-16 4200 9600 30.0 8.0 2 @ 3 79 275 X X X X
EP 108-3 108 12-16 4800 12,800 45.0 12.0 3 @ 3 81 300 X X X X
EP 120-2 120 12-16 3840 9600 30.0 8.0 2 @ 3 79 250 X X X X
EP 120-3 120 12-16 5760 14,400 45.0 12.0 3 @ 3 81 310 X X X X
EP 144-3 144 12-16 4800 14,400 45.0 12.0 3 @ 3 81 330 X X X X
WINDGUARD MODELS 1500 RPM (MAX.)
BD-14-096-XX 96 10-14 4500 11,700 NA 7.5 1 @ 5 73 600 X X X X
BD-14-120-XX 120 10-14 4500 14,650 “ 7.5 1 @ 5 73 700 X X X X
BD-14-144-XX 144 10-14 4500 17,600 “ 11.0 1 @ 7 1/2 74 800 X X X X
BD-14-168-XX 168 10-14 4500 20,500 “ 11.0 1 @ 7 1/2 74 925 X X X X
BD-14-192-XX 192 10-14 4500 23,400 “ 14.0 1 @ 10 75 1000 X X X X
BD-18-096-XX 96 14-18 5100 13,800 “ 11.0 1 @ 7 1/2 74 620 X X X X
BD-18-120-XX 120 14-18 5100 17,255 “ 11.0 1 @ 7 1/2 75 725 X X X X
BD-18-144-XX 144 14-18 5100 20,700 “ 14.0 1 @ 10 75 850 X X X X
BD-18-168-XX 168 14-18 5100 24,100 “ 14.0 1 @10 76 975 X X X X
BD-18-192-XX 192 14-18 5100 27,600 “ 21.0 1 @ 15 76 1100 X X X X
BD-22-096-XX 96 18-22 6000 16,250 “ 14.0 1 @10 75 650 X X X X
BD-22-120-XX 120 18-22 6000 20,300 “ 21.0 1 @ 15 76 775 X X X X
BD-22-144-XX 144 18-22 6000 24,350 “ 21.0 1 @15 76 900 X X X X
BD-22-168-XX 168 18-22 6000 28,400 “ 27.0 1 @ 20 77 1050 X X X X
BD-22-192-XX 192 18-22 6000 32,500 “ 27.0 1 @ 20 77 1180 X X X X
NATIONAL SANITATION FOUNDATION MODELS 1750 RPM
36 NCH 36 UP TO 7 3400 2550 2.5 0.8 1 @ 1/2 63 50 NA NA NA NA
38 NCH 38 UP TO 7 3225 2550 2.5 0.8 1 @ 1/2 63 52 “ “ “ “
42 NCH 42 UP TO 7 2925 2550 2.5 0.8 1 @ 1/2 63 55 “ “ “ “